DL-FLEX-OD & DL-FLEX-OD-HO  Type
LED FLEXIBLE LINEAR WET LOCATION  Project
DL-FLEX-OD STATIC SERIES  Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6th Ave Rev 6
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City of Industry, CA 91746 2/27/2015
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 7

POWER SUPPLY– See Specification Sheets for more information.
If the Max Load of a power supply exceeds the fixture's Max Run, then you may install multiple runs per given power supply.
Wattage = Max power capacity of power supply.  May need to be de-rated if operating at max temperature.
Max Load = Fixture quantity a power supply can power.
Max Run = Maximum length of a single run.
Hard-Wire Power Supplies
Dry Location
UL Listed (with Junction Box)
DL-FLEX-OD
Max Run : 30 ft
1.3 W/ft
DL-FLEX-OD-HO
Max Run : 20 ft
3.25 W/ft
Model Number Wattage Max Load (ft) Max Load (ft)
DL-PS-20/24-JBA 20 13 5
DL-PS-60/24-JBA 60 41 16
DL-PS-96/24-JBA 96 66 26
Hard-Wire Power Supplies
Wet, Damp, or Dry Location
UL Listed (with Junction Box)
DL-FLEX-OD
Max Run : 30 ft
1.3 W/ft
DL-FLEX-OD-HO
Max Run : 20 ft
3.25 W/ft
Model Number Wattage Max Load (ft) Max Load (ft)
DL-PS-80/24-JB-OD 80 55 22
DL-PS-96/24-JB-OD 96 66 26
Hard-Wire Power Supplies
Dry Location
UL Recognized (with Junction Box)
DL-FLEX-OD
Max Run : 30 ft
1.3 W/ft
DL-FLEX-OD-HO
Max Run : 20 ft
3.25 W/ft
Model Number Wattage Max Load (ft) Max Load (ft)
DL-PS-35/24-JB 35 24 9
DL-PS-60/24-JB 60 41 16
DL-PS-100/24-JB 96 66 26
Plug & Play Power Supplies
Dry Location
UL Listed
DL-FLEX-OD
Max Run : 30 ft
1.3 W/ft
DL-FLEX-OD-HO
Max Run : 20 ft
3.25 W/ft
Model Number Wattage Max Load (ft) Max Load (ft)
DL-PS-WP24/24 24 16 6
DL-PS-24/24 24 16 6
DL-PS-48/24 48 33 13
DL-PS-60/24 60 41 16
DL-PS-100/24 90 62 24
DL-PS-100/24-CL2 * 96 66 26
* Class 2
DL-FLEX-OD & DL-FLEX-OD-HO  Type
LED FLEXIBLE LINEAR WET LOCATION  Project